Please Read the Following Information and Guidelines Carefully and Note that Transcripts 
Applications are Treated on First-Come, First-Served Basis:  

1. TRANSCRIPT REQUEST TYPE AND COST IMPLICATION:  

A. Local Transcript to Universities Within Nigeria: Transcripts request to Universities within 

Nigeria cost the sum of Fifteen Thousand Naira (N15,000) only.  

Graduates requesting for the above transcripts request type are required to upload NOUN 

Certificate/Statement of Result, Birth Certificate and Remita Receipt along with the following 

evidences of application for admission, to be scanned as a single pdf file through the

[...]

Students requesting for this transcript request type are required to upload birth 

certificate and Remita Receipt through the document upload fields. 

i. Local Credit Transfer: Credit Transfer to equivalent academic institutions within Nigeria 

cost the sum of Fifteen Thousand Naira (N15,000) only.   

ii. Continental Credit Transfer: Credit Transfer to equivalent institutions within Africa cost 
the sum of Thirty Thousand Naira (N30,000) only. 

iii. Intercontinental Credit Transfer: Credit Transfer to equivalent institutions outside Africa 
cost the sum of Forty-Five Thousand Naira (N45,000) only 

C. Continental Transcript Request: Transcripts request to equivalent academic institutions 
within Africa that do not require transcript verification cost the sum of Thirty Thousand Naira 
(N30,000) only.  

This transcript request type requires the upload of NOUN Certificate/Statement of Result, 
Birth Certificate and Remita Receipt through the document upload fields. 

D. Intercontinental Transcript Request: Transcripts request to equivalent academic 
institutions outside Africa cost the sum of Forty-Five Thousand Naira (N45,000) only.  

This transcript request type requires the upload of NOUN Certificate/Statement of Result, 
Birth Certificate and Remita Receipt through the document upload fields. 

E. Transcript Request to Evaluation Agencies (e.g World Education Service (WES), Josef

[...]

The cost of verifying the authenticity of any document issued by the University is Fifteen 

Thousand Naira (N15,000) only per document.  

I. Online Certificate Request to Local Destination: The cost of sending NOUN Certificate to 

a destination in Nigeria after due verification is Twenty-Five Thousand Naira (N25,000) 

only. 

This certificate request type requires the upload of final clearance form duly cleared 

from the study centre, all remita payments receipts for convocation, a valid means of 

identification and Alumni payment receipt (Please note that the Alumni payment